

PELANGI BEACH RESORT & SPA, LANGKAWI

Terms and Conditions

- 1. Promotion from 15 January till 31 December 2025.
- 2. All bookings must be made via Pelangi Beach Resort& Spa, Langkawi website:

(https://www.pelangiresort.com/) without going through any third party (including Online Travel Agent (OTA) or any travel agent) to be eligible for the promotion rate.

- 3. All prepayments must be made with Bank Muamalat Debit or Credit Card.
- 4. Offer : 15% off for Room from online promotion rate (discount on room rate automatically apply when using provided direct link at the website). This offer includes:
 - i. Daily breakfast for 2 persons
 - ii. Free Wi-Fi Access
 - iii. Free on-site parking
 - iv. RM50.00 daily resort credit for F&B or Spa
 - v. Daily ice-cream treat at Pelangi Lounge
 - vi. Guarantees late check-out till 2pm
 - vii. One-time sundowner at Kepala Bar
 - viii. Birthday treat when you stay on your birthday
- 5. Offer : 15% discount for Food & Beverage(F&B) (not applicable for promotion items, mini bar or takeaway).
- 6. Offer : 15% discount for Spa (not applicable for promotion items/treatments).
- 7. Compulsory Promo Code **"BMMB"** is to be used for the entitlement of the above Offer.
- 8. Offer cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with other on-going promotions/offers, coupons/vouchers and loyalty/privilege cards.
- 9. Offer is only applicable at Pelangi Beach Resort & Spa, Langkawi, Pantai Cenang, 07000, Langkawi, Kedah.
- 10. Offer is not applicable during Close out dates/Block of Dates: LIMA 2025 (19-24 May 2025).



11. Bank Muamalat Malaysia Berhad does not hold any responsibility for the products and services offered by Pelangi Beach Resort & Spa, Langkawi. Any dispute shall be resolved between the cardholder with the Pelangi Beach Resort & Spa, Langkawi.